63
5 Years
Standard Warranty5
7 7 Years
Extended Warranty
General
Specification
Voltage

Ømm
Order Code Power
Beam
Angle Dimensions L W H CCT Lumen
ETLPL10 10W 12/24/36/60° Ø60xL120mm 4000K 1200lm
ETLPL20 20W 12/24/36/60° Ø60xL168mm 4000K 2400lm
ETLPL30 30W 12/24/36/60° Ø73xL156mm 4000K 3400lm
ETLPL40 40W 12/24/36/60° Ø95xL245mm 4000K 4800lm